1-41
■ Features
• Configured with a TFLED to provide even lighting.
• The snap-on mounting methods enables tight panel mounting.
• Model FU20FD comes with full window/alternate colors.
• Model FU30HD comes with full window/alternate colors, and split window/two colors.
• Five vivid lighting colors are available: milky white, red, green, orange, and yellow.
• A built-in protective diode efficiently resists reverse voltage.
• LED units can be easily replaced from the front surface.
• RoHS directive compliant.
LED Square Lights
FU20FD FU30FD FU30HD
■ Model Designation
Lighting Colors
Rated Voltage  (4 : 24V DC)
Lighting Method
Model Name
Note: The bezel color is black.
Code Lighting Method
A Full window/one color
B Split window/two colors
(only model 30HD)
C Full window/alternate colors (red + another color)
(only models 20FD and 30HD)
Model Dimensions
Name Vertical Horizontal
20FD 20mm 20mm
30FD 30mm 30mm
30HD 30mm 60mm
Code Lighting Color
W Milky white
R Red
G Green
O Orange
Y Yellow
FU Series
 FU   ※1       ※2   ‐ 4   ※3
 ※1  ※2  ※3
1-42
FU Series
■ Product Configuration
■ Coding for Each Lighting Method
Lighting Method A: Mark the lighting color (W: milky white, R: red, G: green, O: orange, Y: yellow)
Lighting Method B:   W + O
Lighting Method C: R / G
Mark the lighting color (W,R,G,O,Y) to the right.
Mark (+) for lighting method B.
Mark the lighting color (W,R,G,O,Y) to the left.
Mark the Lighting color other than red.  (W,G,O,Y).
Mark ( / ) for lighting method C.
Mark red (R) only.
Lens
Legend plate
Filter
LED unit
Case
Snap clamp